hieronymus

Zwem - en polovereniging

OWKW deel 1
Roosendaal, 21-9-2014

Programmanr. 7
21-9-2014 - 14:45

Heren, 100m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Tom Kerstens

Lars Duijnhouwer
Nick Vissers

Bart de Bruijn
Midas Overbeeke
Sander van Akkeren
Joris Jorissen

Max Botermans
Daan van de Water
Luuk Heijstek
Marijn van den Bos
Derrek Koekkoek
Brian Kramer
AFGEM Ralph Damen
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vereniging

De Wildert

ZV Den Doorn
Hieronymus
Zwemvereniging de Flippers
De Wildert

Hieronymus

zc AquaDream

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
ZV Den Doorn

ZV Den Doorn
Hieronymus

ZV Den Doorn

ZV Den Doorn
Hieronymus

199802479
199107161
199904573
200004177
199904529
199902475
200002703
200100999
200001537
200004819
200201403
200300663
200200365
200102211

inschrijftijd
1:09.45
1:09.64
1:14.88
1:21.42
1:22.21
1:24.29
1:26.10
1:28.82
1:29.43
1:35.38
1:37.43
1:41.82
1:51.39
1:31.80
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